o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

Position

City Manager

City Attorney

Director Of Finance

City Engineer

Director Of Parks And Recreation

Director Of Community
Development

Principal Engineer

Senior Construction Manager
Deputy Finance Director

City Clerk

Assistant Public Works Director

Information Technology Manager

Utility And Streets Maint. Supnt
Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Planner

Budget Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Parks And Recreation
Superintendent

Senior Construction Inspector
Utility Operator Il

Building Inspector lll

Management Analyst Il Confidential
Police Services Manager

Human Resource Manager

Director Of Community
Development

Management Analyst Il -Conf

Programmer Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop

Department

City Manager

City Attorney
Finance

City Manager

Parks And Recreation

Community Development

Public Works
Public Works
Finance

City Clerk
Public Works

Information Technology
Services

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development
Finance

Public Works

Parks And Recreation

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Police Services
Human Resources

Community Development

Police Services

Information Technology
Services

Total Wages

$230,605
$215,230
$207,077
$195,634
$164,056
$153,182

$151,505
$145,436
$144,313
$141,197
$138,215
$134,732

$132,524
$130,943
$114,250
$113,195
$111,809
$111,315

$101,935
$99,285
$98,457
$96,352
$93,291
$92,100
$89,998

$89,272
$89,008



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Maintenance Services Supervisor

Management Analyst |l
(Confidential)

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Executive Assistant

Gis Specialist |

Senior Administrative Assistant
Accountant Il

Sr. Administrative Assistant
Sr. Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector |
Accounting Technician
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician
Utility Operator llI

Utility Operator Il

Senior Administrative Assistant
Utility Operator Il

Animal Services Officer
Utility Operator Il

Code Compliance Supervisor
Permit Technician

Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I
Accounting Technician
Permit Technician

Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant Il

Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Public Works

Finance

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

City Manager

Information Technology

Services

Community Development

Finance

Police Services
Finance

Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Animal Services
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Parks And Recreation
Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Parks And Recreation
Public Works
City Attorney

$88,529
$85,020

$84,318
$82,898
$80,572
$80,373

$79,283
$75,309
$73,437
$71,780
$69,725
$68,257
$67,853
$67,809
$67,020
$67,014
$65,146
$64,837
$64,692
$63,997
$62,854
$61,808
$61,676
$60,748
$58,290
$56,709
$56,406
$55,020
$54,936
$53,906



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Specialist |l
Animal Services Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant |
Office Assistant
Accounting Specialist |l
Senior Recreation Leader
Project Manager
Administrative Assistant Il
Senior Recreation Leader
Legal Assistant

Water Meter Reader I/II
Senior Facility Attendant
Administrative Assistant |
Sr. Animal Services Officer
Meter Reader |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Parks And Recreation
Finance

Animal Services
Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

City Clerk

Parks And Recreation
Finance

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
City Attorney

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Animal Services
Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$53,559
$47,133
$45,463
$44,614
$44,556
$44,238
$44,169
$41,908
$38,561
$37,556
$37,257
$36,338
$33,980
$32,957
$30,916
$28,006
$27,544
$15,132
$14,232
$13,376
$11,025
$10,416
$10,303

$9,499

$8,810

$8,727

$8,232

$7,759

$7,335

$7,255

$6,758

$6,350



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Associate Engineer
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Administrative Assistant |
Facility Attendant
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Facility Attendant

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Parks And Recreation
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Parks And Recreation

$5,979
$5,400
$5,039
$4,556
$3,612
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,435



