	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lathrop	City Manager	\$230,605
2.	City Attorney		Lathrop	City Attorney	\$215,230
3.	Director Of Finance		Lathrop	Finance	\$207,077
4.	City Engineer		Lathrop	City Manager	\$195,634
5.	Director Of Parks And Recreation		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$164,056
6.	Director Of Community Development		Lathrop	Community Development	\$153,182
7.	Principal Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$151,505
8.	Senior Construction Manager		Lathrop	Public Works	\$145,436
9.	Deputy Finance Director		Lathrop	Finance	\$144,313
10.	City Clerk		Lathrop	City Clerk	\$141,197
11.	Assistant Public Works Director		Lathrop	Public Works	\$138,215
12.	Information Technology Manager		Lathrop	Information Technology Services	\$134,732
13.	Utility And Streets Maint. Supnt		Lathrop	Public Works	\$132,524
14.	Senior Civil Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$130,943
15.	Principal Planner		Lathrop	Community Development	\$114,250
16.	Budget Manager		Lathrop	Finance	\$113,195
17.	Senior Management Analyst		Lathrop	Public Works	\$111,809
18.	Parks And Recreation Superintendent		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$111,315
19.	Senior Construction Inspector		Lathrop	Public Works	\$101,935
20.	Utility Operator III		Lathrop	Public Works	\$99,285
21.	Building Inspector III		Lathrop	Public Works	\$98,457
22.	Management Analyst II Confidential		Lathrop	Finance	\$96,352
23.	Police Services Manager		Lathrop	Police Services	\$93,291
24.	Human Resource Manager		Lathrop	Human Resources	\$92,100
25.	Director Of Community Development		Lathrop	Community Development	\$89,998
26.	Management Analyst II -Conf		Lathrop	Police Services	\$89,272
27.	Programmer Analyst		Lathrop	Information Technology Services	\$89,008

28.	Maintenance Services Supervisor	Lathrop	Public Works	\$88,529
29.	Management Analyst II (Confidential)	Lathrop	Finance	\$85,020
30.	Recreation Supervisor	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$84,318
31.	Recreation Supervisor	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$82,898
32.	Executive Assistant	Lathrop	City Manager	\$80,572
33.	Gis Specialist I	Lathrop	Information Technology Services	\$80,373
34.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Lathrop	Community Development	\$79,283
35.	Accountant II	Lathrop	Finance	\$75,309
36.	Sr. Administrative Assistant	Lathrop	Police Services	\$73,437
37.	Sr. Administrative Assistant	Lathrop	Finance	\$71,780
38.	Building Inspector I	Lathrop	Public Works	\$69,725
39.	Accounting Technician	Lathrop	Finance	\$68,257
40.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Lathrop	Public Works	\$67,853
41.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Lathrop	Public Works	\$67,809
42.	Accounting Technician	Lathrop	Finance	\$67,020
43.	Utility Operator III	Lathrop	Public Works	\$67,014
44.	Utility Operator II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$65,146
45.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Lathrop	Public Works	\$64,837
46.	Utility Operator II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$64,692
47.	Animal Services Officer	Lathrop	Animal Services	\$63,997
48.	Utility Operator II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$62,854
49.	Code Compliance Supervisor	Lathrop	Public Works	\$61,808
50.	Permit Technician	Lathrop	Public Works	\$61,676
51.	Recreation Coordinator	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$60,748
52.	Maintenance Worker II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$58,290
53.	Accounting Technician	Lathrop	Finance	\$56,709
54.	Permit Technician	Lathrop	Public Works	\$56,406
55.	Recreation Coordinator	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$55,020
56.	Maintenance Worker II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$54,936
57.	Administrative Assistant II	Lathrop	City Attorney	\$53,906

58.	Recreation Coordinator	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$53,559
59.	Accounting Specialist II	Lathrop	Finance	\$47,133
60.	Animal Services Assistant	Lathrop	Animal Services	\$45,463
61.	Office Assistant II	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$44,614
62.	Maintenance Worker II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$44,556
63.	Maintenance Worker I	Lathrop	Public Works	\$44,238
64.	Administrative Assistant I	Lathrop	City Clerk	\$44,169
65.	Office Assistant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$41,908
66.	Accounting Specialist II	Lathrop	Finance	\$38,561
67.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$37,556
68.	Project Manager	Lathrop	Public Works	\$37,257
69.	Administrative Assistant II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$36,338
70.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$33,980
71.	Legal Assistant	Lathrop	City Attorney	\$32,957
72.	Water Meter Reader I/II	Lathrop	Public Works	\$30,916
73.	Senior Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$28,006
74.	Administrative Assistant I	Lathrop	Public Works	\$27,544
75.	Sr. Animal Services Officer	Lathrop	Animal Services	\$15,132
76.	Meter Reader I	Lathrop	Public Works	\$14,232
77.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$13,376
78.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$11,025
79.	Recreation Leader Pt	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$10,416
80.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$10,303
81.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$9,499
82.	Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$8,810
83.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$8,727
84.	Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$8,232
85.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$7,759
86.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$7,335
87.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$7,255
88.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,758
89.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,350

90.	Associate Engineer	Lathrop	Public Works	\$5,979
91.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$5,400
92.	Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$5,039
93.	Administrative Assistant I	Lathrop	Public Works	\$4,556
94.	Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$3,612
95.	Councilmember	Lathrop	City Council	\$3,600
96.	Councilmember	Lathrop	City Council	\$3,600
97.	Councilmember	Lathrop	City Council	\$3,600
98.	Councilmember	Lathrop	City Council	\$3,600
99.	Mayor	Lathrop	City Council	\$3,600
100.	Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$3,435